XS-ZTR (extreme environment LVDT)
XSW-ZTR Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com 09/29/2008
1000 Lucas Way Hampton, VA 23666  757-766-1500 enduser@meas-spec.com
Nuclear Radiation Resistant LVDT
The XS-ZTR Series The XS-ZTR Series LVDT is
designed for measuring displacement at very high and very low,
cryogenic temperatures. The XS-ZTR operates continuously at
550°C and will survive 650°C for several hours. The XSZTR is also

Specify the XS-ZTR followed by the desired option number(s) ordered
together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 100 XS-ZTR-006 is an XS-ZTR Series LVDT with a
±0.100 range (100XS-ZTR) with a Metric thread core (006)
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser
of such devices any license under the patent rights to the manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different
applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor
the rights of others.
XS-ZTR model options
100 XS-ZTR
250 XS-ZTR
Number  Description
006  Metric Thread Core
dimensions wiring
Standard termination is a multiple conductor 6-foot (1.8m) long, 3/16
inch (4.75 mm) diameter swagged stainless steel cable. Other lengths
and diameters are available on special order. A frequently specified
alternative termination is a pair of 2-conductor 1/16 inch (1.6mm)
diameter stainless steel sheathed cables. These are particularly
suitable for applications where the cables are routed through an
arduous path within the reactor.
Performance and electrical specifications
Nominal Linear
Range
Linearity
(±% Full
Range)
Sensitivity
mV out/V in Per
Impedance (Ohms) Phase
Shift
XS-ZTR Series
Model
Number
inches mm 100 0.001 in mm Pri Sec Degrees
100 XS-ZTR ±0.100 ±2.54 0.5 1.3 51 95 250 -8
250 XS-ZTR ±0.250 ±6.35 0.5 0.3 12 100 80 +20
Mechanical Specifications
Weight Dimensions XS-ZTR Series
Model
Number
Body Core A (Body) B (Core)
 oz gm oz gm in mm in mm
100 XS-ZTR 2.29 65 0.09 2.5 2.51 63.8 1.35 34.3
250 XS-ZTR 4.06 115 0.28 8.0 3.83 97.2 1.35 34.3
*with 6-foot cable